
MTB DA MODA - 2ª EDIÇÃO
SERRA DO PARÁ - PE 15.1.2023

MTB DA MODA

Samuel Garcia
Ara bike
Percurso : SUB 23
Distancia : 43400m (Desnivel 560m)
Tempo : 1:42:04 (25,51 km/h)

2/7 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. José Carlos Abreu Cavalcante Carlos 1:35:42
3. Wellington Gabriel 1:44:14

1. 71 00:02:55 1300m 26.74 km/h
2. 72 00:02:55 00:05:50 1480m 30.45 km/h
3. 73 00:04:46 00:10:36 1900m 23.92 km/h
4. 70 00:03:04 00:13:40 1480m 28.96 km/h
5. 72 00:06:10 00:19:50
6. 73 00:05:09 00:24:59 1900m 22.14 km/h
7. 70 00:03:12 00:28:11 1480m 27.75 km/h
8. 71 00:03:07 00:31:18 1300m 25.03 km/h
9. 72 00:03:11 00:34:29 1480m 27.90 km/h

10. 73 00:05:12 00:39:41 1900m 21.92 km/h
11. 70 00:03:09 00:42:50 1480m 28.19 km/h
12. 71 00:03:14 00:46:04 1300m 24.12 km/h
13. 72 00:03:09 00:49:13 1480m 28.19 km/h
14. 73 00:04:59 00:54:12 1900m 22.88 km/h
15. 70 00:03:11 00:57:23 1480m 27.90 km/h
16. 71 00:03:10 01:00:33 1300m 24.63 km/h
17. 72 00:03:13 01:03:46 1480m 27.61 km/h
18. 73 00:05:07 01:08:53 1900m 22.28 km/h
19. 70 00:03:06 01:11:59 1480m 28.65 km/h
20. 71 00:03:07 01:15:06 1300m 25.03 km/h
21. 72 00:03:19 01:18:25 1480m 26.77 km/h
22. 73 00:05:03 01:23:28 1900m 22.57 km/h
23. 70 00:03:19 01:26:47 1480m 26.77 km/h
24. 71 00:03:14 01:30:01 1300m 24.12 km/h
25. 72 00:03:28 01:33:29 1480m 25.62 km/h
26. 73 00:05:13 01:38:42 1900m 21.85 km/h
27. 70 00:03:22 01:42:04 1480m 26.38 km/h
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